Arbitrage 7.8.2.0 Club. Partie normale.
Valeur de la prime de Scrabble : 50

CoNoO~LONE

FARES?T
LSOGAPN
GIKSEUU
GUU+WHIP
GIP+RERL
L+BUEDOE
LLAADSC
ADLS+EIT
EVADEMX
ADEEV+RS
AFSNIJT
FIJ+AERU
AFIR+BUT
F+OMNEZI
FIM+ERTO
T+AQNOEU
EN+?YATV
V+EILHNC
ELNV+NIM
LM+EIEO

FE(U)TRAS
ESPAGNOL
LIKES*
WUSHU
GRIPPER
DEBOULE
CALFEUTRA
DISTALE
MOX
DEGREVAS
TANS

JEU
ABRUTI
ZONE
FORMIEZ
TOQUA
EN(N)OYAT
HIC
VENIN*
ETOILE

H4
S5SH
05
10F
J2
N 8
H1
15H
N 4
L3
012
11D
1
12A
A6
B2
B9
M7
Cl1
15A

76
72
42
39
22
87
42
88
64
84
49
31
40
64
60
35
42
41
33
21
1032

(FAROTES, H 4, 76)
(PLONGEAS, 5C, 72)
(LEKS, 05, 39)
(WHIP, J 2, 38)
(GRIPPE, J 2, 21)
(DEBOULER, 8A, 86)
(ADACS, 1H, 40)
(DELITAS, 15H, 88)
(AVEUX, 12K, 54)
(DEVASERA, L 8, 78)
(NITS, 012, 49)
(FERU, 11C, 25)
(BRIFFAI, 4D, 32)
(ONZE, 12A, 46)
(FORMEZ, A 7, 57)
(QUENA, B 2, 35)
(ETaYA, 13C, 42)
(CHEVILLA, 13H, 40)
(MENIN, C 1, 29)
(ETIOLE, 15A, 21)



